Brief contents

Online resources

Preface to the third edition
ATLAS i key terms
Introduction

1 Overview of the process of computer-assisted analysis

2  Getting to know ATLAS.i

3 Embarking on the journey - data and project management

4 Technical aspects of coding

5 Creating a coding scheme

6 Querying the data and further steps in the analysis process

7 Recognizing and visualizing relationships - working with networks
8 Compiling the final report - the last phase of the writing process

9 Teamwork

Epilogue
References
Index

Xiii
Xiv
XVi

XXV

25

69

103

154

192

228

238

297
298
303



