Brief contents

Online resources Preface to the third edition ATLAS.ti key terms Introduction	xiv xvi xxv
ATLAS.ti key terms	xxv
	1
1 Overview of the process of computer-assisted analysis	Q
2 Getting to know ATLAS.ti	7
3 Embarking on the journey – data and project management	25
4 Technical aspects of coding	69
5 Creating a coding scheme	103
6 Querying the data and further steps in the analysis process	154
7 Recognizing and visualizing relationships – working with networks	192
8 Compiling the final report – the last phase of the writing process	228
9 Teamwork	238
Emilogue	297
Epilogue	298
References	303